PharmaForum 2009, am 3. November in Frankfurt am Main

1. Company
BioSpring GmbH
Frankfurt am Main

1997

Dr. Sylvia Wojczewski
wojczewski@biospring.de
Alt Fechenheim 34

60386 Frankfurt

Tel. 069 40807222

2. Core Competences

GMP Production of APIs

Development of new oligonucleotides for therapeutic applications
Oligonucleotides

GMP Analysis

3. Cooperations offered and requested




Lebenslauf Dr. Sylvia Wojczewski

Name
Geboren am
1989

1994

1994-1998

1999
1997

Sylvia Renate Wojczewski

31.05.70 in Frankfurt am Main

Studienbeginn Diplom Chemie in Frankfurt

Diplom

Diplomarbeit unter Leitung von Prof. Dr. J.W. Engels am Fachbereich
Organische Chemie der Goethe-Universitat Frankfurt am Main
Dissertation ,Heterologe Genexpression in Streptomyces lividans“im
Arbeitskreis Prof. Dr. J.W. Engels, Frankfurt am Main

Promotion

Grindung der Firma BioSpring GmbH

Seitdem Geschéftsfihrende Gesellschafterin/CEO der Firma BioSpring



